
 

SELTZERS
$5CITY WATER, VALENCIA ORANGE CRANBERRY

$3SODA
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

NON-ALCOHOLIC
$3AGUA DE PIETRA

Mineral water. Still or Sparkling

SMALL PLATES & SNACKS

$15THREE CHEESE FLIGHT
Selection of three artisan cheeses served with
baguette, butter toffee peanuts and dried fruit

$5SUMMER SAUSAGE  

$4WICKLES DILL COCKTAIL PICKLES (GF)

$5MARINATED OLIVES (GF)

$5CHESAPEAKE BAY NUT & SNACK MIX

$5BUTTER TOFFEE PEANUTS

$7/$9CHOCOLATE BON BON FLIGHT (3/4)
by Stam Chocolaterie

$9BREAD & PARMESAN
Rustic baguette served with parmesan and olive oil

KETTLE CHIPS (GF) $4

DESSERT WINES BTG
$14WYNCROFT LATE HARVEST RIESLING 

$49YALUMBA SAMUEL'S SHIRAZ  
2018, Barossa VALLEY, AustralIA

$75SIERRA CANTABRIA RIOJA GRAN RESERVA  
2011, Rioja, SpaiN

$60CHAPPELLET MOUNTAIN CUVEE PROPRIETOR’S
BLEND (O)  
2020, Napa Valley, California

$75DOMINIO DE PINGUS “PSI” (O)

2018, Cafayate, Argentina
$65BODEGA EL TRANSITO PEDRO MOISES RED BLEND

$51VILLA CREEK CHERRY HOUSE RED
2020, Paso Robles, California

$75AUCTIONEER NAPA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2019, napa valley, california

$95CHATEAU ST. GEORGES SAINT-EMILION 
2018, Bordeaux, France

$90KLINKER BRICK OLD GHOST ZINFANDEL
2020, Lodi, California

Sweetness balanced with a zesty liveliness and acidity
Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan

CHATEAU FONTAINE SAUTERNES

Creamy and silky with ripe peach, apricot and bright, balanced acidity
Bordeaux, FRANCE

RARE WINE COMPANY HISTORIC SERIES “BOSTON BUAL”  

Classic notes of citrus peel and cinnamon
Madeira, Portugal

YALUMBA MUSEUM ANTIQUE TAWNY  

Rich, concentrated and nutty 
Barossa, australia

FERREIRA RUBY PORT

Intense ruby color with aromas of well ripened fruit 
Douro, Portugal

$16

$13

$15

$13

Made with organically grown grapes. No pesticides or herbicides,
minimal sulfites

Fermented spontaneously with native yeast. Largely unmanipulated
with trace amounts of sulfites

(O)

(N)

(GF) Gluten free

Follow us @kozewine to stay connected.
Ask us about our monthly wine club

membership, private events and retail list!

$11PRETZEL BITES
Soft pretzel bites served with summer sausage and
mustard

$120AUBICHON CELLARS RESERVE PINOT NOIR 
2016, Willamette Valley, Oregon

$105SCRIBE CARNEROS PINOT NOIR (O)
2021, Sonoma, California

$365SHAFER HILLSIDE SELECT
2018, Napa Valley, California

$200ROBERT FOLEY CLARET
2016, Napa Valley, California

$130SASSETTI-PERTIMALI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 
2016, Tuscany, Italy

$105CHATEAU MOULIN DE TRICOT MARGAUX (O)
2018, Bordeaux, France

$140TRES SABORES PERSPECTIVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2017, Rutherford, California

RESERVE WINE BOTTLES

CAYMUS CABERNET SAUVIGNON  $120
2019, napa valley, california

DOMAINE SERENE YAMHILL CUVÉE PINOT NOIR (O) 
2018, willamette valley, oregon

AMPELEIA ALICANTE NERO (O)
2020, Toscana, Italy

$50

WALT 'BLUE JAY' PINOT NOIR 
2020, anderson valley, california

MARY TAYLOR BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES (O)
2021, Beaujolais, France

$39

DOMAINE GILLE COTES DE NUIT VILLAGE ROUGE

$95

$54

$90

MASTROJANNI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO (O)
2016, Tuscany, Italy

$95

RED WINE BOTTLES

BREA PINOT NOIR (O/N)
2021, Santa Lucia Highlands, California

$48

J. CHRISTOPHER KO-ZE CUVEE PINOT NOIR
2017, Willamette Valley, Oregon

$57

VAL DI TORO MAREMA TUSCANA (O)
2016, Tuscany, Italy

$80

ISTINE CHIANTI CLASSICO
2020, Tuscany, Italy

$50

DE FORVILLE BARBERA D'ALBA
2021, Piedmont, Italy

$42

DOMAINE DE PALLUS “PENSEES DE PALLUS” (O)
2017, Chinon, France

$60

$90SCAR OF THE SEA ZINFANDEL LOPEZ VINEYARD (O)
2021, Cucamonga Valley, California

$42VIÑA COBOS FELINO MALBEC
2021, Mendoza, Argentina

$60TRES SABORES POR QUE NO? (O)
2020, Lodi, California

$54ACUSTIC CELLER MONSANT (O)
2019, Catalonia, Spain

$250PLUMPJACK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2018, Napa Valley, California

$120DOMAINE RASPAIL-AY GIGONDAS 
2019, SOUTHERN Rhone, France

2018, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2019, Ribera del Duero, Spain

2019, Napa Valley, California
$100DAROUISH CARAVAN



$14/70 

Citrus, orchard fruit, slight spritz

BRISA SUAVE VINHO VERDE 1L (O)
Vinho Verde, Portugal

WHITE WINE BTG

$12/48

Ripe golden apple, mountain flowers; dry and fresh

LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO BRUT DI TREVISO (O)
Veneto, Italy 

SPARKLING WINE BTG

$17/68

Red currant, sour cherry, pomegranate

ARCHERY SUMMIT VIRETON PINOT NOIR
Willamette Valley, Oregon

RED WINE BTG

$14/56

Fresh sage, passion fruit, lemon and lime freshness

BABICH BLACK LABEL SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

$14/56

Cherry, strawberries, floral

GOUGUENHEIM ROSÉ DE MALBEC EXTRA BRUT
Uco Valley, Argentina 

$13/52

Citrus fruit flavors, light finish, pleasant acidity

LOS MONTEROS BRUT METODO TRADICIONAL
MACABEO CAVA 
Valencia, Spain

$19/76

Citrus fruits, white pepper, brioche

BILLECART SALMON INSPIRATION 1818
Champagne, FRANCE

$14/56

Red berries, vibrant citrus, white peach

MIRABEAU COTEAUX D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE X ROSE
Provence, France

$15/60

Raspberry, rose petal, hint of salinity

CARACCIOLI CELLARS PRIVATE PROPERTY ROSE
Monterey, California

ROSÉ WINE BTG

$13/52

Dark berry, earthy and tobacco

MARY TAYLOR PASCAL BIOTTEAU ANJOU ROUGE (O)
Loire Valley, France 

$12/48

Raspberry, red currant, mocha

PAS DE PROBLEME PINOT NOIR (O/N)
Southern France 

$16/64

Black fruit, kirsch, black pepper and tobacco leaf

DOMAINE SANTA DUC CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE LES
VIELLES VIGNES (O)
Rhone Valley, France 

$14/56

Red cherry, violet and earth

LA BICICLETA VOLADORA RIOJA (O)
Rioja, Spain

$14/56

Blueberry, boysenberry, red currant and plum

CORVIDAE “LENORE” SYRAH 
Columbia Valley, Washington

$15/60

Cedar, spice and sun-ripened blackberries

SEGHESIO "ANGELA’S TABLE" ZINFANDEL
Sonoma, California

$17/68

Cherry, cola, firm but integrated tanins

LE VIGNE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Paso Robles, California

WHITE/ROSÉ WINE BOTTLES
$30VERA VINHO VERDE WHITE BLEND

2021, Minho, Portugal

$39JURTSCHITSCH GRUNER VELTLINER (O)
2021, Kamptal,Austria

$40SOULEIL VIN DE BONTE "LE BLANC" (O)
2022, Vin de France

$40
 

YALUMBA EDEN VALLEY VIOGNIER (O)
2018, Barossa,Australia

$63ZD SAUVIGNON BLANC 
2021, Napa Valley, California

DOMAINE MATTHIAS & EMILE ROBLIN SANCERRE ORIGINE 
2021, Loire, France

$80LADY OF THE SUNSHINE CHARDONNAY/SAUVIGNON
BLANC CHEVEY BLEND (O)
2021, Central Coast, California

$53VIGNERONS REUNIS BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY 
2020, Burgundy, France

$60MONTENIDOLI “FIORE” VERNACCIA DI SAN
GIMIGNANO (O)
2018, Tuscany, Italy

$44E. GUIGAL COTES DU RHONE BLANC
2020, Rhone, France

$66

$13/52

Quince, lemon zest, jasmine

COLUMNA ALBARINO (O)
Rias Baixas, Spain

$14/56

Pink grapefruit, raisin, saline

GUNDERLOCH RIESLING KABINETT JEAN-BAPTISTE (O)
Rheinhessen, Germany

$13/52

Ripe lemon, pear and peach

KLINKER BRICK GRENACHE BLANC
Lodi, California

$14/56DOMAINE LAPORTE VIN DE FRANCE SAUVIGNON 
BLANC "LE BOUQUET"(O)
Loire Valley, France
Gooseberry, citrus, herbs

$15/60BOLZANO PINOT GRIGIO ALTO ADIGE (O)
Trentinto-Alto Adige, Italy
Ripe apple and pear, hints of honey, nuts and flowers

$12/48EMILE BEYER PINOT BLANC (O)
Alsace, France
Floral, stone fruit, bright acidity

$17/68DOMAINE PASSY LE CLOU PETIT CHABLIS (O)
Burgundy, France
White apricot, orange blossom, kumquat

$18/72ROMBAUER VINEYARDS CHARDONNAY
Carneros, California
Peach,baked pie crust, nectarine

$17/68

Toasted oak, strawberry jam and baking spice

RIDGE THREE VALLEYS
Sonoma, California

$15/60

Spicy red cherry, plum, cranberry, earth

WYNCROFT MARLAND CABERNET FRANC (O)
Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan

$15/60

Dark fruit, soft tannins, chocolate

CRU MONPLAISIR BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR 
Bordeaux, France

$18/72

Brambly blackberry, black plum, cigar box

TIME PLACE WINE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley, California

$45VICHINGO COSTA TOSCANA VERMENTINO
2022, Tuscany, Italy

$30LIQUID GEOGRAPHY (O)
2021, Bierzo Spain

$36LA PLAGE ROSE
2022, Provence, France

$48MARLAND ROSE OF CABERNET FRANC
2020, Lake Michigan Shore, Michigan

SPARKLING WINE BOTTLES
$65SCRIBE ROSE OF PINOT NOIR PETILLANT NATUREL (O/N)

2021, Sonoma Valley, California

$38WAVY WINES “CALIFORNIA WINE COOLER” RED
PIQUETTE (O/N)
2021, SAN BENITO, Central Coast, California

$45OTTO’S CONSTANT DREAM “ORBIS MODERANDI” PINOT
NOIR PETILLANT NATUREL 
2021, Marlborough, New Zealand

$65RAVENTOS | BLANC “DE NIT” RESERVA ROSADO (O/N)
2020,, Penedes, Spain

$45CAMILLE BRAUN CREMANT D’ALSACE 
NV, Alsace, France

$36GRUET BLANC DE NOIR PINOT NOIR
NV, Albuquerque, New Mexico

$99BELL WINE CELLARS BLANC DE NOIRS
NV, SONOMA VALLEY, California


